The  u l t ima te  s tove  t echno logy  to
su s ta i n  ou r  t rad i t i ona l  env i ronmen t
R IVA  I  STOVES
W
O
O
D
B

• Small: 371 x 50 x 311mm (WxHxD)
• Midi: 416 x 100 x 331mm (WxHxD)
• Medium: 525 x 150 x 349mm (WxHxD)
Glass Small
RVN-SMPG
Glass Midi
RVN-MIDPG
Glass Medium
RVN-MEDPG
140 Low
140 High
180 Low
180 High
*(WxHxD)
PRODUCT CODES LOW HIGH
Riva Bench 45† RVACLB45B RVACB45B
Riva Bench 100 RVACLB100B RVACB100B
Riva Bench 120 RVACLB120B RVACB120B
Riva Bench 140 RVACLB140B RVACB140B
Riva Bench 180 RVACLB180B RVACB180B
†  Suitable for Vision Small and Midi only
TEC HNIC AL  INFORMAT ION
INSTALLING YOUR RIVA STOVE
A HETAS approved installer should undertake a site survey prior to purchase and must install your Riva Stove for you. Your Stovax retailer will be able to